General information about company

rip code 530953

SE Symbol N.A.

SEI Symbol N.A.

IN INE224D01012

ame of the company

SUNIL AGRO FOODS LIMITED

hether company is SME No

ass of Security Equity Shares
ype of report Quarterly
uarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

ate of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

1areholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

ST . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- N
NO. b VEINE Promoter Group shareholder Public

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No

shares?

Whethe; the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No

Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

Whether the L1sfced Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

. No No

otherwise encumbered?

Wh'ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of [Of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
full Partl : " | total no. of :
Category Nos. Of iigu ; d-y shares shares s(l)la?rerslo © No of Voting (XIV)
oty | @i shafeholders E uit ’ E e e A (calculated as RS
) JeiEliter (I1T) slcllare}s] epuit Doy | = er SCRR jomta
(11) AU Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ |P 2 % of
held shares (V1) VD) 1957) (VIII) | Class Class Total (A+B+
(Iv) held As a % of eg: X eg:y
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter
) f;cromoter 6 2171176 2171176 |72.3 2171176 2171176 72.3
Group
) Public 1517 831724 831724 27.7 831724 831724 |27.7
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
: by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1523 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 3002900 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , N}lllmber of
No. Of asa %_ Number of Sleiirees dor
No. Of Shares assuming full |[ockedin |P " ged
: No. of : conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
S Category of | Underlying Udiehing Outstanding et a8 (X110) equity shares
) shareholder Outstaqdmg Do conve.rfuble A perET A held in -
(ID) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
» Warrants of diluted % of 5d 7o
securities . and No. Of . 00 ftotal | form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital) oI tota
Xi (XD= (a) |Shares | (a) Slorreas
L@ (VID+(X) As held held
a % of (b) (b)




(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
) Promoter 72.3 2171176
Group
) Public 27.7 682164
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
‘ by
2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2853340
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Righ
No.of |O f' as a % of each class of securities |
) No. Of Total nos. | total no. of .
fully Partly shares shares shares No of Voting (XIV)
Category & Nos. Of paidup |paid- derlvi held (VI lculated Rights
Name of the shareholders | equity  |up underiying | e (VAL eetontte
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares | equit Deposttory | = as per
N AU | Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR,
eld shares Class Class
(V1) (VD 1957) (VII) Total
(IV) held o eg: X egy
W) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Indian
fﬁp&gi{:ﬁi}l 5 2170876 2170876 | 72.29 2170876 21708
Ay Oliner 1 300 300 0.01 300 300
(specify)
‘A)(1) 6 2171176 2171176 |72.3 2171176 21711
Foreign
holding of 6 2171176 2171176 |72.3 2171176 21711




nd Promoter

S(A)D)+H(A)2)
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions
forsiz i o | 40000 40000 | 133 40000 40000
Investors
B)(1) 1 40000 40000 1.33 40000 40000
Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
: : 1491 514586 514586 17.14 514586 51458
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal |6 232752 232752 7.75 232752 23275
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Ay (Olingr 19 44386 44386 1.48 44386 44386
(specity)
B)(3) 1516 791724 791724 26.37 791724 79172
¢ Shareholding
1517 831724 831724 27.7 831724 83172
+(B)(2)+HB)(3)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
B+C2 ) 1523 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 30029
+C ) 1523 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 30029
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of No. of No. Of Shareholding , Number of
Number of
Shares Shares Shares asa % Number of Shares cauity shares
Underlying | Underlying |Underlying |assuming full N . pledged or quty
) . ) ; Locked in . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | Outstanding | conversion of otherwise .
. . : shares (XII) dematerialize
convertible | Warrants convertible | convertible encumbered form (XIV)
securities (X1) securities and | securities ( as a (XIII)




(X) No. Of pgrcentage of Asa Asa%
Wa}rrants dllqted share % of of total
(Xi) (a) capital) (XI)= |No. [total |No. Shares
(VID+HX) Asa |[(a) [Shares |(a) held
% of (A+B-+C2) held (b)
(b)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
) 72.29 2170876
) 0.01 300
1b-Total (A)(1) 72.3 2171176
) Foreign
btal Shareholding of
omoter and Promoter 72.3 2171176
roup (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
) 1.33 40000
1b-Total (B)(1) 1.33 40000
3) Non-institutions
(1) 17.14 378326
(i1)) 7.75 232752
) 1.48 31086
1b-Total (B)(3) 26.37 642164

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
rtal ( A+B+C2) 100 2853340
tal (A+B+C ) 100 2853340

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

arial No. 1 2 3 4
ame of the PRAMOD PRAMOD PINKY VIDHYA B Click




1areholders (1)

KUMAR S

KUMAR

JAIN

JAIN

SHANTILAL

here to
go back

AN (1I)

AFKPS0248F

AAGHP0388C

ABIPJ6454G

ABIPJ6455H

AAEHB3025N

Total

0. of fully paid up
uity shares held
V)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

0. Of Partly paid-
) equity shares held

)

0. Of shares
derlying
epository Receipts
T)

btal nos. shares
1d (VII) =
V)+H(V)+ (VI)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

1areholding as a %
‘total no. of shares
alculated as per
“RR, 1957) (VIII)
s a % of

\+B+C2)

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

umber of Voting Rights held in each

class of securitie

s (IX)

lass eg: X

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

ass eg:y

ytal

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

btal as a % of Total
oting rights

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

0. Of Shares
nderlying
utstanding
nvertible securities

)

0. of Shares
nderlying
utstanding
‘arrants (Xi)

0. Of Shares
nderlying
utstanding




nvertible securities
id No. Of Warrants

(i) (a)

1areholding , as a
‘assuming full
nversion of
nvertible securities
s a percentage of
luted share capital)
()= (VII)+(Xi)(a)
sa % of

\+B+C2)

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

umber of Locked in

shares (XII)

0. ()

s a % of total
1ares held (b)

umber of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

0. ()

s a % of total
1ares held (b)

umber of equity
ares held in
materialized form
(IV)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

cason for not providing PAN

cason for not
oviding PAN

1areholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Any Other (specify)

arial No.

1

ategory

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

ame of the Shareholders (I)

BRINDAVAN ROLLER
FLOUR MILLS LTD

AN (II)

AABCB2416R

Total




0. of the Shareholders (I) 1 1

0. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 300 300
0. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

0. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

btal nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+H(V)+ (VI) 300 300
1areholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per 0.01 0.01
“RR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

umber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

lass eg: X 300 300
ass eg:y

tal 300 300
tal as a % of Total Voting rights 0.01 0.01
0. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities

)

0. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

0. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities

d No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

1areholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible

curities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= 0.01 0.01
'T)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

umber of Locked in shares (XII)

0. (a)

s a % of total Shares held (b)

umber of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

0. ()

s a % of total Shares held (b)

umber of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 300 300
cason for not providing PAN

cason for not providing PAN

1areholder type Promoter




Foreign Portfolio Investors

arial No. 1

ame of the Shareholders (1) ISIEI)\I;I]E;FMENTS LTD E)ligc(l; I?j(fli
AN (II) AAMCSS8374A Total
0. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 40000 40000
0. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

0. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

btal nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+H(V)+ (VI) 40000 40000
1areholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 133 133
)57) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

umber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

lass eg: X 40000 40000
lass eg:y

tal 40000 40000
otal as a % of Total Voting rights 1.33 1.33
0. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

0. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

0. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and

0. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

1areholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible

curities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) | 1.33 1.33

s a % of (A+B+C2)

umber of Locked in shares (XII)

0. (a)

s a % of total Shares held (b)

umber of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 40000 40000
cason for not providing PAN

cason for not providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.




arial No.

1

2

3

ame of the Shareholders (I)

DILIP
SURANA

MONICA
SURANA

ANAND
SURANA

Click here
to go back

AN (II)

AFKPS0253G

AFKPS0254B

AMGPS5511A

Total

0. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

56145

50000

50000

156145

0. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

0. Of shares underlying Depository
eceipts (VI)

otal nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+H(V)+
T)

56145

50000

50000

156145

1areholding as a % of total no. of shares
alculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.67

1.67

52

umber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

lass eg: X

56145

50000

50000

156145

ass eg:y

tal

56145

50000

50000

156145

otal as a % of Total Voting rights

1.87

1.67

1.67

52

0. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
nvertible securities (X)

0. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
‘arrants (X1)

0. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
nvertible securities and No. Of Warrants

(i) (a)

1areholding , as a % assuming full
nversion of convertible securities (as a
rcentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=
T)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.67

1.67

52

umber of Locked in shares (XII)

0. ()

s a % of total Shares held (b)

umber of equity shares held in
materialized form (XIV)

56145

50000

50000

156145

cason for not providing PAN




cason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

arial No. 1 2
T — Bodies Clearing

Corporate Members
ategory / More than 1 percentage Category Category
ame of the Shareholders (I) gg)(l?ae;li
AN (ID) Total
0. of the Shareholders (1) 15 4 19
0. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 42939 1447 44386
0. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
0. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
otal nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 42939 1447 44386
1areholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per 143 0.05 1.48
“RR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) ' ' '
umber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
ass eg: X 42939 1447 44386
ass eg:y
tal 42939 1447 44386
otal as a % of Total Voting rights 1.43 0.05 1.48

0. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

0. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

0. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and
0. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

1areholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
curities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= 1.43 0.05 1.48
'T)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

umber of Locked in shares (XII)

0. ()

s a % of total Shares held (b)




umber of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 29639 1447 31086

cason for not providing PAN

cason for not providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of
the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of
significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport
No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other
distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



