## General information about company

crip code	530953
SE Symbol	N.A.
SEI Symbol	N.A.
IN	INE224D01012
ame of the company	SUNIL AGRO FOODS LIMITED
hether company is SME	No
lass of Security	Equity Shares
ype of report	Quarterly
uarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019
ate of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
nareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

## Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- No Public
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Table	I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	speci	fied sec	uriti	es			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	as a %					ng Rights h	
ategory	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII)	share	total no. of shares (calculated as Rights			ting (X	Total as	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per So 1957) As a (A+B	(VIII) % of	Classeg: 3		Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C
<b>A</b> )	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2171176			2171176	72.3		217	1176		2171176	72.3
3)	Public	1517	831724			831724	27.7		831	724		831724	27.7
S)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1523	3002900			3002900	100		3002	2900		3002900	100
		Table	I - Sum	mary (	Statement	holding of	speci	fied sec	i e				
ategory	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlyin	Sha Un Ou	. Of ares derlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Nun Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mber	r ed N	umber of quity shares eld in	
	(II) Outstanding convertible securities		Outstandi Warrants (Xi)	ng sec	urities I No. Of arrants () (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a of to Shar held (b)	% de fo	end in ematerialize orm (XIV)	ed

			(A+B+C2)				
7)	Promoter & Promoter Group		72.3			2171176	
3)	Public		27.7			682164	
<b>C)</b>	Non Promoter- Non Public						
C1)	Shares underlying DRs						
22)	Shares held by Employee Trusts						
	Total		100			2853340	

Ta	able II - Statement	showing sh	arehold	ing pa	ttern of th	e Promote	r and Prom	oter Gro	up	
			No. of	No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		
	Category &	Nos. Of	fully paid up	fully Partly paid up paid-	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV)
	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	Depository	` ′	as per	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total
	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern	of the Promo	ter and Pron	noter Group			
	Indian									
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2170876			2170876	72.29	2170876		21708
	Any Other (specify)	1	300			300	0.01	300		300
(A)(1)		6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		21711
	Foreign									

72.3

eholding of

nd Promoter =(A)(1)+(A)(2)										
	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sh	areholding	, pattern	of the Public	c shareholde	r			
	Institutions									
	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	40000			40000	1.33	40000		40000
(B)(1)		1	40000			40000	1.33	40000		40000
	Non-institutions									
	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1491	514586			514586	17.14	514586		51458
	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	232752			232752	7.75	232752		23275
	Any Other (specify)	19	44386			44386	1.48	44386		44386
(B)(3)		1516	791724			791724	26.37	791724		79172
c Shareholding +(B)(2)+(B)(3)		1517	831724			831724	27.7	831724		83172
	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	, pattern	of the Non F	Promoter- N	on Public share	holder		
B+C2)		1523	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		30029
3+C )		1523	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		30029

Table II - St	atement sho	wing sharel	nolding patte	rn of the Prom	oter and Pr	omoter Gro	up	
	No. Of	No. of	No. Of	Shareholding,		Number of	NT 1	

	No. Of	No. of	No. Of	Shareholding,		Number of	Number of
	Shares	Shares	Shares	as a %	Number of	Shares	equity shares
	Underlying	Underlying	Underlying	assuming full	Locked in	pledged or	held in
•	Outstanding	Outstanding	Outstanding	conversion of	shares (XII)	otherwise	dematerialize
	convertible	Warrants	convertible	convertible	shares (AII)	encumbered	form (XIV)
	securities	(Xi)	securities and	securities ( as a		(XIII)	IOIIII (AIV)

	(X)		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of (A+B+C	a No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	Table II -	- Statement show	ing shareholdin	g pattern of the Pr	romoter	and Pro	moter	Group	
)	Indian								,
)				72.29					2170876
)				0.01					300
ıb-Total (A)(1)				72.3					2171176
)	Foreign								
otal Shareholding of comoter and Promoter roup (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(				72.3					2171176
	Table III	- Statement show	ving shareholdir	ng pattern of the P	ublic sh	arehold	er		
)	Institutio	ons							
)				1.33					40000
ıb-Total (B)(1)				1.33					40000
3)	Non-inst	itutions							
(i))				17.14					378326
(ii))				7.75					232752
)				1.48					31086
ıb-Total (B)(3)				26.37					642164
otal Public Shareholdi B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)				27.7					682164
	Table IV	- Statement show	ving shareholdir	ng pattern of the N	Non Pron	noter- N	Ion Pu	blic share	holder
otal ( A+B+C2 )				100					2853340
otal (A+B+C )				100					2853340
		Individ	uals/Hindu u	ındivided Fam	ily				
earial No.	1	2	3	4 5					
ame of the	PRAMOD	PRAMOD	PINKY	VIDHYA B	}	(	Click		
A									

nareholders (I)	KUMAR S	KUMAR	JAIN	JAIN	SHANTILAL	here to go back
AN (II)	AFKPS0248F	AAGHP0388C	ABIPJ6454G	ABIPJ6455H	AAEHB3025N	Total
o. of fully paid up uity shares held V)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
o. Of Partly paid- equity shares held ()						
o. Of shares iderlying epository Receipts /I)						
otal nos. shares ld (VII) = V)+(V)+ (VI)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
hareholding as a % I total no. of shares alculated as per CRR, 1957) (VIII) s a % of A+B+C2)	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29
umber of Voting Rig	ghts held in each	class of securitie	es (IX)			
lass eg:X	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
lass eg:y						
otal	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
otal as a % of Total oting rights	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29
o. Of Shares nderlying utstanding nvertible securities ()						
o. of Shares nderlying utstanding 'arrants (Xi)						
o. Of Shares nderlying utstanding						

nvertible securities d No. Of Warrants (i) (a)						
nareholding, as a assuming full oversion of overtible securities a percentage of luted share capital) (I)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) a % of A+B+C2)	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29
umber of Locked in	shares (XII)					
o. (a)						
s a % of total nares held (b)						
umber of Shares ple	dged or otherwis	se encumbered (X	III)			
o. (a)						
s a % of total nares held (b)						
umber of equity ares held in materialized form (IV)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
eason for not provid	ing PAN					
eason for not oviding PAN						
nareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

## Any Other (specify)

earial No.	1	
ategory	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
ame of the Shareholders (I)	BRINDAVAN ROLLER FLOUR MILLS LTD	
AN (II)	AABCB2416R	Total

o. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
o. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	300
o. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
o. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
otal nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	300	300
nareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per CRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
umber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
lass eg: X	300	300
lass eg:y		
ptal	300	300
otal as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01
o. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities  ()		
o. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
o. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities id No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
nareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible curities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= /II)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
umber of Locked in shares (XII)		
o. (a)		
s a % of total Shares held (b)		
umber of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
o. (a)		
s a % of total Shares held (b)		
umber of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	300
eason for not providing PAN		
eason for not providing PAN		
nareholder type	Promoter	

Foreign Portfolio Investors			
1			
SONEX INVESTMENTS LTD	Click here to go back		
AAMCS8374A	Total		
40000	40000		
40000	40000		
1.33	1.33		
40000	40000		
40000	40000		
1.33	1.33		
1.33	1.33		
40000	40000		
	1 SONEX INVESTMENTS LTD AAMCS8374A 40000 40000 1.33 40000 1.33 1.33		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

earial No.	1	2	3	
ame of the Shareholders (I)	DILIP SURANA	MONICA SURANA	ANAND SURANA	Click here to go back
AN (II)	AFKPS0253G	AFKPS0254B	AMGPS5511A	Total
o. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56145	50000	50000	156145
o. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
o. Of shares underlying Depository eceipts (VI)				
otal nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+$ (I)	56145	50000	50000	156145
nareholding as a % of total no. of shares alculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.67	1.67	5.2
umber of Voting Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
ass eg: X	56145	50000	50000	156145
ass eg:y				
otal	56145	50000	50000	156145
otal as a % of Total Voting rights	1.87	1.67	1.67	5.2
o. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding nvertible securities (X)				
o. of Shares Underlying Outstanding arrants (Xi)				
o. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding overtible securities and No. Of Warrants (i) (a)				
nareholding, as a % assuming full enversion of convertible securities (as a ercentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.67	1.67	5.2
umber of Locked in shares (XII)				
o. (a)				
s a % of total Shares held (b)				
umber of equity shares held in materialized form (XIV)	56145	50000	50000	156145
eason for not providing PAN				

eason for not providing PAN			
Any Oth	ner (specify	<b>')</b>	
earial No.	1	2	
ategory	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
ategory / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
ame of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
AN (II)			Total
o. of the Shareholders (I)	15	4	19
o. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42939	1447	44386
o. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
o. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
otal nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	42939	1447	44386
nareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per CRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	0.05	1.48
umber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
lass eg: X	42939	1447	44386
lass eg:y			
otal	42939	1447	44386
otal as a % of Total Voting rights	1.43	0.05	1.48
o. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
o. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
o. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and o. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
nareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible curities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=/II)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	0.05	1.48
umber of Locked in shares (XII)			
o. (a)			
s a % of total Shares held (b)			

umber of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29639	1447	31086
eason for not providing PAN			
eason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence